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May 9, 2025

FACULTY OF ART

OCAD U Medal MEDAL
Nora E. Vaughan Award $568.51
Joan and Clifford Hatch Foundation Award in Life Studies $1000.00
Joan and Clifford Hatch Foundation Award in Life Studies $500.00

Aysia Tse
Aysia Tse
Aysia Tse
Reymond Lise

e  The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

e  OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
e  Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
e  Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Anne Adler Kagan Award

Arts & Letters Club of Toronto Foundation Ina Gilbert Visual Arts Award
Carl and Trudy Michailoff Award in Drawing & Painting
Donna MaclLean Award

Eric Freifeld Award

Fred Hagan "Passion in Painting" Award

John Madott Fine Art Award

Mrs. W.O. Forsyth Award

Mrs. W.O. Forsyth Award

Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award

Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award

Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award

Patricia Joy Alpert Memorial Award

Robbie Award

Won Lee Fine Art Award (Drawing & Painting)

MEDAL
$568.51
$626.42
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1090.00
$1488.22

$692.67
$3019.30
$2617.95
$2617.95
$5000.00
$2500.00
$2500.00
$1508.88
$1642.16

$500.00

Cherie Leung
Cherie Leung
Alex Power
Haley Meyer
Mya Naidoo
Nicole David
Tristan McTague
Nadia Da Silva
Mahir Siraj

Tia Babbar
Alana D'Agostino
Rama Kareem
Sara Naveed
Laaya Tabei
Dylan Coady
Austin Miller
Cherie Leung

OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Bluma Appel Award

Bluma Appel Award

Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Narrative)

Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best 2D Animation)

Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Installation)

Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Comedy)

Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Interactive Animation/Game)

MEDAL
$568.51
$2329.83
$2329.83
$1000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

Xinyi Tian

Xinyi Tian

Derya Ozparlak
Charlotte Lavoie-Auspert
Mya Van Dyk

Seohyun Kim

Jada-Le Daley

Emily McDonald

Anisha Vatnani

OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
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OCAD U Medal
Nora E. Vaughan Award

OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Pandora Y. H. Ho Memorial Award
Photography Department Excellence Award
Photography Department Excellence Award
Photography Department Excellence Award
Verant Richards Photography Award & Prize

OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Fred Hagan Memorial Award
Printmaking & Publications Award
Sharon Merkur Memorial Award

MEDAL
$568.51

MEDAL
$568.51
$1656.76
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1000.00
$500.00

MEDAL
$568.51
$1200.00
$1000.00
$1504.47

Sohyun Yoon
Sohyun Yoon

Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Tsemaye Tite

Alex Hall

Miriam Noor

Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Aleksandra Blazevski

Sarah Gifford
Sarah Gifford
Sarah Gifford
Erin Hanley
Aashna Pujara

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

13th Street Winery Expression Project Award

Carl and Trudy Michailoff Award in Sculpture/Installation
Carmen Lamanna Award

Haydn Davies Memorial Award

Haydn Davies Memorial Award

Samuel Lazer Kagan Award

Sculpture/Installation Faculty Award

Won Lee Fine Art Award (Sculpture/Installation)

MEDAL
$568.51
$1000.00
$1000.00
$1183.86
$4735.42
$4735.42
$626.42
$600.00
$500.00

Jason Mendiola

Jason Mendiola

Gabriel George

Mary Fisher

Ariane Labbe

Luisé Cisneros Alavez

Jason Mendiola

Kieran Medland Maja Rudnicki
Ariane Labbe

Kieran Medland

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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FACULTY OF ARTS & SCIENCES

OCAD U Medal
Nora E. Vaughan Award
Lillian Allen Creative Writing Award

OCAD U Medal
Nora E. Vaughan Award
Criticism & Curatorial Practice Award

MEDAL
$568.51
$500.00

MEDAL
$568.56
$500.00

Gus Lederman
Gus Lederman
Cameron Chiovitti

Cait Toenjes
Cait Toenjes
Elijah Harrison

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Digital Futures Award

Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award

MEDAL
$568.51
$500.00
$500.00
$539.28
$539.28
$539.28

Justine Magbitang
Justine Magbitang
Vanessa Namseang
Justine Magbitang
Chinenye Aginam
Angelina Do

Niloofar Sanandajizadeh

OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.
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FACULTY OF DESIGN

OCAD U Medal
Nora E. Vaughan Award
Paul Stephens Memorial Award

OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Award for Excellence in Interior Design

Environmental Design Award for Excellence in Sustainable Design
Jack Dixon Award for Excellence in Detailing in Environmental Design
Nancy Jain Sustainability Award for Environmental Design
npArchitect Award

Ontario Association of Architects Award

MEDAL
$568.51
$1083.49

SMEDAL
$568.51
$1000.00
$700.00
$1025.77
$1930.69
$1000.00
$2500.00

Sarah Jiwoo Chung
Sarah Jiwoo Chung
Andrew Cull

Kris Ahn

Kris Ahn

Alessandra Mercado
Hyun Seo

Kris Ahn

Hyun Seo

Bunya Muchaeva
Zach Rubiales

Zach Rubiales

Kevin Miao

Ariana Sehra

Zach Rubiales

Nikki Paige Manikan
Xinjang Du

Kris Ahn

OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
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OCAD U Medal MEDAL Noura Khaki Emilia Volchenko
Nora E. Vaughan Award $568.51 Noura Khaki
Cumine Family Award $3206.01 Noura Khaki Emilia Volchenko
Lyn Jamison Award $976.01 Kelly Chen Alexia Cantore/Jacob Steer
Vida Peene Memorial Award $1326.00 Emiliya Volchenko N’Dasa Todd
OCAD U Medal MEDAL Shamika Pierre Zijing Deng
Nora E. Vaughan Award $568.51 Shamika Pierre

Honourable Mentions: Olivia Wilyman, Seeun Chu

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



FINANCIAL
AID &

c AWARDS
D
]

2024/25 Fourth Year Awards & Medals Results

>0

May 9, 2025

OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

CBOE Canada Award for Disruptive Design

CBOE Canada Award for Disruptive Design

Edward David Aziz Award of Innovative Excellence
Nancy Jain Sustainability Award for Industrial Design

Honourable Mentions: Siddh Bathla, Mostafa Abdelhamid

OCAD U Medal

Nora E. Vaughan Award

Dora Wechsler Memorial Award
Ellen Adams Award

Friends of Fibre Award

Lily Yung Memorial Award
Michele Cowan Memorial Award

Honourable Mentions: Simone Aslan, Kyurhee Park

MEDAL
$568.51
$472.06
$472.06
$480.21

$1930.69

MEDAL
$568.51
$131.65

$1834.05
$300.00
$828.38
$1375.84

Esteban Poblano-Zenil
Esteban Poblano-Zenil
Vienna Doria-Pighin
Marzuq Vohra

Edgar Du

Lauren Peat

Minseo Whee
Minseo Whee
Cynthia Gui

Sari Cheah
Isabelle McMahon
Minseo Whee
Savannah Garvin

Vienna Doria-Pighin/Marzuk VVohra
Sunita Dulabh

Jawad El-Ghazal
Edgar Du

Savannah Garvin

Ivy Yan

Ella Morreale
Sydney Willis
Cynthia Gui
Isabelle McMahon

The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.
OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



