

May 9, 2025

FACULTY OF ART

CROSS-DISCIPLINARY ART	VALUE	WINNER	
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Aysia Tse	
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Aysia Tse	
Joan and Clifford Hatch Foundation Award in Life Studies	\$1000.00	Aysia Tse	
Joan and Clifford Hatch Foundation Award in Life Studies	\$500.00	Reymond Lise	

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



DRAWING & PAINTING	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Cherie Leung
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Cherie Leung
Anne Adler Kagan Award	\$626.42	Alex Power
Arts & Letters Club of Toronto Foundation Ina Gilbert Visual Arts Award	\$1000.00	Haley Meyer
Carl and Trudy Michailoff Award in Drawing & Painting	\$1000.00	Mya Naidoo
Donna MacLean Award	\$1090.00	Nicole David
Eric Freifeld Award	\$1488.22	Tristan McTague
Fred Hagan "Passion in Painting" Award	\$692.67	Nadia Da Silva
John Madott Fine Art Award	\$3019.30	Mahir Siraj
Mrs. W.O. Forsyth Award	\$2617.95	Tia Babbar
Mrs. W.O. Forsyth Award	\$2617.95	Alana D'Agostino
Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award	\$5000.00	Rama Kareem
Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award	\$2500.00	Sara Naveed
Nicholas Metivier Drawing Award	\$2500.00	Laaya Tabei
Patricia Joy Alpert Memorial Award	\$1508.88	Dylan Coady
Robbie Award	\$1642.16	Austin Miller
Won Lee Fine Art Award (Drawing & Painting)	\$500.00	Cherie Leung

• The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

• OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

• Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

• Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



May 9, 2025

EXPERIMENTAL ANIMATION	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Xinyi Tian
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Xinyi Tian
Bluma Appel Award	\$2329.83	Derya Ozparlak
Bluma Appel Award	\$2329.83	Charlotte Lavoie-Auspert
Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Narrative)	\$1000.00	Mya Van Dyk
Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best 2D Animation)	\$500.00	Seohyun Kim
Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Installation)	\$250.00	Jada-Le Daley
Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Comedy)	\$250.00	Emily McDonald
Experimental Animation Faculty Award (Best Interactive Animation/Game)	\$250.00	Anisha Vatnani

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



May 9, 2025

INTEGRATED MEDIA	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Sohyun Yoon
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Sohyun Yoon
PHOTOGRAPHY	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Pandora Y. H. Ho Memorial Award	\$1656.76	Tsemaye Tite
Photography Department Excellence Award	\$1000.00	Alex Hall
Photography Department Excellence Award	\$1000.00	Miriam Noor
Photography Department Excellence Award	\$1000.00	Manny Wood Lynes-Ford
Verant Richards Photography Award & Prize	\$500.00	Aleksandra Blazevski
PRINTMAKING & PUBLICATIONS	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Sarah Gifford
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Sarah Gifford
Fred Hagan Memorial Award	\$1200.00	Sarah Gifford
Printmaking & Publications Award	\$1000.00	Erin Hanley
Sharon Merkur Memorial Award	\$1504.47	Aashna Pujara

• The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

• OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

• Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

• Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



May 9, 2025

SCULPTURE/INSTALLATION	VALUE	WINNER	HONOURABLE MENTION
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Jason Mendiola	
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Jason Mendiola	
13th Street Winery Expression Project Award	\$1000.00	Gabriel George	
Carl and Trudy Michailoff Award in Sculpture/Installation	\$1000.00	Mary Fisher	
Carmen Lamanna Award	\$1183.86	Ariane Labbe	
Haydn Davies Memorial Award	\$4735.42	Luisé Cisneros Alavez	
Haydn Davies Memorial Award	\$4735.42	Jason Mendiola	
Samuel Lazer Kagan Award	\$626.42	Kieran Medland	Maja Rudnicki
Sculpture/Installation Faculty Award	\$600.00	Ariane Labbe	
Won Lee Fine Art Award (Sculpture/Installation)	\$500.00	Kieran Medland	

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



FACULTY OF ARTS & SCIENCES

CREATIVE WRITING	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Gus Lederman
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Gus Lederman
Lillian Allen Creative Writing Award	\$500.00	Cameron Chiovitti
CRITICISM & CURATORIAL PRACTICE	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Cait Toenjes
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.56	Cait Toenjes
Criticism & Curatorial Practice Award	\$500.00	Elijah Harrison

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



May 9, 2025

DIGITAL FUTURES	VALUE	WINNER
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Justine Magbitang
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Justine Magbitang
Digital Futures Award	\$500.00	Vanessa Namseang
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award	\$500.00	Justine Magbitang
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award	\$539.28	Chinenye Aginam
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award	\$539.28	Angelina Do
Jeff Watson Memorial Digital Futures Award	\$539.28	Niloofar Sanandajizadeh

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



FACULTY OF DESIGN

ADVERTISING	VALUE	WINNER	
OCAD U Medal Nora E. Vaughan Award Paul Stephens Memorial Award	MEDAL \$568.51 \$1083.49	Sarah Jiwoo Chung Sarah Jiwoo Chung Andrew Cull	
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN	VALUE	WINNER	RUNNER-UP
OCAD U Medal Nora E. Vaughan Award Award for Excellence in Interior Design Environmental Design Award for Excellence in Sustainable Design Jack Dixon Award for Excellence in Detailing in Environmental Design Nancy Jain Sustainability Award for Environmental Design npArchitect Award Ontario Association of Architects Award	\$MEDAL \$568.51 \$1000.00 \$700.00 \$1025.77 \$1930.69 \$1000.00 \$2500.00	Kris Ahn Kris Ahn Alessandra Mercado Hyun Seo Kris Ahn Hyun Seo Bunya Muchaeva Zach Rubiales	Zach Rubiales Kevin Miao Ariana Sehra Zach Rubiales Nikki Paige Manikan Xinjang Du Kris Ahn

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



May 9, 2025

GRAPHIC DESIGN	VALUE	WINNER	RUNNER-UP
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Noura Khaki	Emilia Volchenko
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Noura Khaki	
Cumine Family Award	\$3206.01	Noura Khaki	Emilia Volchenko
Lyn Jamison Award	\$976.01	Kelly Chen	Alexia Cantore/Jacob Steer
Vida Peene Memorial Award	\$1326.00	Emiliya Volchenko	N'Dasa Todd
ILLUSTRATION	VALUE	WINNER	
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Shamika Pierre	Zijing Deng
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Shamika Pierre	

Honourable Mentions: Olivia Wilyman, Seeun Chu

• The Financial Aid & Awards Office has sent out confirmation emails with details on how and when recipients will receive their award/prize/medal.

• OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025

• Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.

• Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.



INDUSTRIAL DESIGN	VALUE	WINNER	RUNNER-UP
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Esteban Poblano-Zenil	Vienna Doria-Pighin/Marzuk Vohra
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Esteban Poblano-Zenil	
CBOE Canada Award for Disruptive Design	\$472.06	Vienna Doria-Pighin	Sunita Dulabh
CBOE Canada Award for Disruptive Design	\$472.06	Marzuq Vohra	
Edward David Aziz Award of Innovative Excellence	\$480.21	Edgar Du	Jawad El-Ghazal
Nancy Jain Sustainability Award for Industrial Design	\$1930.69	Lauren Peat	Edgar Du
Honourable Mentions: Siddh Bathla, Mostafa Abdelhamid			
MATERIAL ART & DESIGN	VALUE	WINNER	RUNNER-UP
OCAD U Medal	MEDAL	Minseo Whee	Savannah Garvin
Nora E. Vaughan Award	\$568.51	Minseo Whee	
Dora Wechsler Memorial Award	\$131.65	Cynthia Gui	Ivy Yan
Ellen Adams Award	\$1834.05	Sari Cheah	Ella Morreale
Friends of Fibre Award	\$300.00	Isabelle McMahon	Sydney Willis
Lily Yung Memorial Award	\$828.38	Minseo Whee	Cynthia Gui
Michele Cowan Memorial Award	\$1375.84	Savannah Garvin	Isabelle McMahon

Honourable Mentions: Simone Aslan, Kyurhee Park

- OCAD U Medals will be presented at Convocation on June 13, 2025
- Students are asked to submit a thank you letter for their donor.
- Students must be cleared of all debts to the University (i.e. Tuition fees, library fines, etc.) before any award is released.